JEFFREY E. EPSTEIN 
6100 RED HOOK QUARTERS, STE. B3 

ST. THOMAS, VI 00802 

JPMORGAN CHASE BANK, N.A. 
NEW YORK. NEW YORK 10017 

WWW.CHASECOM 

3419 
1-2-210 

8/29/2012 

PAY TO THE 
ORDER OF Insurance Office of Central Ohio  $ 4'32,511.19 

Thirty-Two Thousand Five Hundred Eleven and 19/100 

MEMO 

Insurance Office of Central Ohio 
PO Box 780 
New Albany, OH 43054-0780 

Policy # 1500001426 inv / 160767 

Confidential Treatment Requested by JPMorgan Chase JPM-SDNY-00062270